Exercise of share options 3 — 8 — — — — — — 11

Issue of new shares 707 — 1,169 — — — — — — 1,876

Dividend — — (33,872) — — — — — — (33,872)

Scrip dividend 1,080 — 1,052 — — — — — — 2,132

Equity portion of

convertible bonds — — — — — 56 — — — 56

Employee share-based payment — — — — 216 — — — — 216

At 31 March 2006 13,726 (52,460) 50,233 — 216 56 1,204 178 453 13,606

Regent Pacific Group Limited

77 Annual Report 2005/2006

Consolidated Statement of Changes in Equity
For the year ended 31 March 2006

Equity attributable to equity holders of the Company

Employee Foreign

Asset share-based Conver tible Capital currency

Share Accumulated Share revaluation payment bonds redemption exchange Minority Total

capital losses premium reserve reserve reserve reserve reserve interests equity

2005 US$’000 US$’000 US$’000 US$’000 US$’000 US$’000 US$’000 US$’000 US$’000 US$’000

At 1 April 2004, as

previously reported 11,904 (42,412) 114,309 3,735 — — 1,204 8,529 10 97,279

Derecognition of

negative goodwill by

an associate — 20,418 — — — — — — — 20,418

At 1 April 2004, as restated 11,904 (21,994) 114,309 3,735 — — 1,204 8,529 10 117,697

Foreign currency

translation adjustment

of an associate — — — — — — — 8,431 — 8,431

Disposal of properties by

an associate — 3,735 — (3,735) — — — — — —

Net income/(expense)

recognised directly in equity — 3,735 — (3,735) — — — 8,431 — 8,431

Loss for the year — (42,330) — — — — — — 438 (41,892)

Total recognised income

and expense for the year — (38,595) — (3,735) — — — 8,431 438 (33,461)

Exercise of share options 32 — 34 — — — — — — 66

Dividend — — (32,467) — — — — — — (32,467)

At 31 March 2005 11,936 (60,589) 81,876 — — — 1,204 16,960 448 51,835

Regent Pacific Group Limited

78Annual Report 2005/2006

Consolidated Cash Flow Statement
For the year ended 31March 2006

2005

2006 (restated)

Notes US$’000 US$’000

Cash flows from operating activities:

Profit/(Loss) before taxation 8,134 (41,885)

Adjustments for :

Depreciation of property, plant and equipment 18 18